Quick reference - Bird Feet Chart

Code

BF143
BF124
BF141
BF140
BF126
BF119
BF106
BF105
BF107
BF108
BF111
BF112
BF153
BF125
BF118
BF113
BF114
BF108
BF130
BF116
BF141
BF101
BF109
BF111
BF117
BF138
BF138
BF120
BF121
BF152
BF125
BF152
BF102
BF102
BF127
BF128
BF115
BF140
BF101
BF126
BF125
BF115
BF102
BF130
BF131
BF132
BF149
BF150
BF141
BF111
BF151
BF100
BF134
BF119
BF136
BF126
BF137
BF104

British Species

Barn Owl

Black Grouse
Blackbird
Black-headed Gull
Blue Tit

Most Tits

Buzzard
Canvasback

Chiff-Chaff

Common Gull
Common Partridge

Crow
Dipper
Eider Duck

Fieldfare

Golden Plover
Goldfinch

Great Tit

Green Woodpecker
Green Woodpecker
Gt Sptted W/pecker

Hedge Sparrow
Herring Gull
House Sparrow
Jackdaw

Jay

Kestrel

Kingfisher

Kittiwake

Lapwing

Larks

Lesser Black-backed Gull
Lsr Sptd Woodpecker
Magpie

Mallard

Mini Duck Feet

Mini Goose

American Species

Screech Owl

Grouse

American Robin

Ring Billed Gull Feet
House Wren

Goldfinch

Bufflehead
Broad-winged Hawk
Canvasback

Cardinal

Chickadee

Chukar

White winged Dove
Herring Gull

Gamble Qual

Cooper Hawk

Crow

Cardinal

Mallard Feet

Evening Grossbeak
American Robin

Black Bellied Plover
House Wren (North American)
Chickadee Feet

Flicker

Red Headed Woodpecker
Red Headed Woodpecker
Green Heron {crouching)
Green Heron (standing)
White throated Sparrow
Herring Gull

White throated Sparrow
Blue lay

Blue lay

Kestrel

Kildeer

Downey Woodpecker
Red Billed Gull

Black Bellied Plover
House Wren

Herring Gull

Downey Woodpecker
Blue Jay

Mallard

Mini Duck Feet

Mini Goose

Miniatures Ultra Mini Duck Feet (Toe to heel 11.5 mm)
Miniatures Ultra Mini Duck Feet (Toe to heel 16 mm)

Mistle/Song thrush
Most Finches
Nuthatch

Oriole

Pheasant

Pied Flycatcher

Pippets
Pochard
Red-legged Partridge

American Robin
Chickadee
White-breasted Nuthatch
Baltimore Oriole
Pheasant

Goldfinch

Pileated Woodpecker
House Wren

Pintail

Bobwhite Quail

Code

BF103
BF158
BF144
BF126
BF129
BF147
BF142
BF145
BF130
BF111
BF141
BF119
BF139
BF122
BF123
BF148
BF152
BF137
BF153
BF146
BF109
BF110
BF137
BF154
BF155
BF119
BF156
BF157
BF133
BF135
BF158
BF159
BF119
BF160

British Species

Redwing
Redwing
Ringed Plover
Robin

Ruff, Knott
Sandpiper

Shelduck
Siskin
Starling
Swallow
Tawny Eagle
Teal

Teal

Tree Sparrow
Tufted Duck
Turtle Dove
Water Rail
Wax Bill
Waxwing
Wigeon
Wigeon

Willow Warbler

Wood Pigeon
Wood Pigeon

Woodcock
Wren

American Species

Bluebird

Wood Thrush

Semi Poalmated Plover
White Throated Sparrow
Knott

Spotted Sandpiper
Saw Whet Owl

Sharp Shinned Hawk
Mallard

Chickadee Feet
American Robin
Goldfinch

Red-tailed Hawk
Green-Winged Teal
Green-Winged Teal (floating)
Titmouse
White-throated Sparrow
Pintail Feet
White-winged Dove
Sora Rail

Caolina Wren

Cedar Waxwing

Pintail

Wigeon

Willet

Goldfinch feet

Wood Duck

Wood Duck {Floating)
Dove Feet

Pigeon feet

Wood Thrush
Woodcock

Goldfinch

Yellowleg

Chart comparissons

All our bird feet are manufactured for American species.
This quick reference chart has been compiled as a basic

guide.

Our reference number with a prefix BF relates to the
American species. Where applicable we have listed the

best suited British equivalent.

In some cases the American species will appear more than
once in the list. This is because the American species will be
very similar if not identical to the foot and tarsus
measurement of the British species suggested. This also
allows for gender sizing and indeed preference.

Please feel free to make further suggestions or perhaps
corrections to the species comparisons and we will look
into including them here.

Please contact Snowdonia Supplies for further information on these and other products in the range

Telephone 01492 640 664,

email sales@stsnorhwales.co.uk,

www.snowdoniasupplies.co.uk




