Quick reference - Bird Feet Chart

			_	_			
Code	British Species A	merican Species	Co	ode	British Species	American Species	
BF143	Barn Owl	Screech Owl	BF	F103	Redwing	Bluebird	
BF124	Black Grouse	Grouse	BF	F158	Redwing	Wood Thrush	
BF141	Blackbird	American Robin	BF	F144	Ringed Plover	Semi Poalmated Plover	
BF140	Black-headed Gull	Ring Billed Gull Feet	BF	F126	Robin	White Throated Sparrow	
BF126	Blue Tit	House Wren	BF	F129	Ruff, Knott	Knott	
BF119	Most Tits	Goldfinch	BF	F147	Sandpiper	Spotted Sandpiper	
BF106		Bufflehead	BF	F142		Saw Whet Owl	
BF105	Buzzard	Broad-winged Hawk	BF	F145		Sharp Shinned Hawk	
BF107	Canvasback	Canvasback		F130	Shelduck	Mallard	
BF108		Cardinal	BF	F111	Siskin	Chickadee Feet	
BF111	Chiff-Chaff	Chickadee		F141	Starling	American Robin	
BF112		Chukar		F119	Swallow	Goldfinch	
BF153		White winged Dove		F139	Tawny Eagle	Red-tailed Hawk	
BF125	Common Gull	Herring Gull		F122	Teal	Green-Winged Teal	
BF118	Common Partridge	Gamble Qual		F123	Teal	Green-Winged Teal (floating)	
BF113		Cooper Hawk		F148		Titmouse	
BF114	Crow	Crow		F152	Tree Sparrow	White-throated Sparrow	
BF108	Dipper	Cardinal		F137	Tufted Duck	Pintail Feet	
BF130	Eider Duck	Mallard Feet		F153	Turtle Dove	White-winged Dove	
BF116	The latter wa	Evening Grossbeak		F146	Water Rail	Sora Rail	
BF141	Fieldfare	American Robin		F109	Wax Bill	Caolina Wren	
BF101	Golden Plover	Black Bellied Plover		F110	Waxwing	Cedar Waxwing	
BF109 BF111	Goldfinch Great Tit	House Wren (North American) Chickadee Feet		F137 F154	Wigeon Wigeon	Pintail Wigeon	
BF111 BF117	Green Woodpecker	Flicker		F155	Wigeon	Willet	
BF138	Green Woodpecker	Red Headed Woodpecker		F119	Willow Warbler	Goldfinch feet	
BF138	Gt Sptted W/pecker	Red Headed Woodpecker		F156		Wood Duck	
BF120		Green Heron (crouching)		F157		Wood Duck (Floating)	
BF121		Green Heron (standing)		F133	Wood Pigeon	Dove Feet	
BF152	Hedge Sparrow	White throated Sparrow		F135	Wood Pigeon	Pigeon feet	
BF125	Herring Gull	Herring Gull	BF	F158	0	Wood Thrush	
BF152	House Sparrow	White throated Sparrow	BF	F159	Woodcock	Woodcock	
BF102	Jackdaw	Blue Jay	BF	F119	Wren	Goldfinch	
BF102	Jay	Blue Jay	BF	F160		Yellowleg	
BF127	Kestrel	Kestrel	-				
BF128		Kildeer			Chart con	nparissons	
BF115	Kingfisher	Downey Woodpecker					
BF140	Kittiwake	Red Billed Gull	AI	All our bird feet are manufactured for American species.			
BF101	Lapwing	Black Bellied Plover		This quick reference chart has been compiled as a basic			
BF126	Larks	House Wren	gu	guide.			
BF125	Lesser Black-backed G						
BF115	Lsr Sptd Woodpecker	Downey Woodpecker		Our reference number with a prefix BF relates to the			
BF102	Magpie	Blue Jay		American species. Where applicable we have listed the			
BF130	Mallard	Mallard Mini Duck Feet	be	est suite	ed British equivalent.		
BF131	Mini Duck Feet						
BF132 BF149	Mini Goose	Mini Goose				pecies will appear more than	
BF149 BF150	Miniatures Ultra Mini Duck Feet (Toe to heel 11.5 mm) Miniatures Ultra Mini Duck Feet (Toe to heel 16 mm)			once in the list. This is because the American species will be			
BF130 BF141	Mistle/Song thrush	American Robin			lar if not identical to		
BF111	Most Finches	Chickadee				pecies suggested. This also	
BF151	Nuthatch	White-breasted Nuthatch	al	nows to	r gender sizing and ir	ideed preference.	
BF100	Oriole	Baltimore Oriole					
BF134	Pheasant	Pheasant		Please feel free to make further suggestions or perhaps corrections to the species comparisons and we will look			
BF1194 BF119	Pied Flycatcher	Goldfinch			ns to the species con Iding them here.		
BF136		Pileated Woodpecker					
BF126	Pippets	House Wren					
BF137	Pochard	Pintail					
BF104	Red-legged Partridge	Bobwhite Quail	L				

Please contact Snowdonia Supplies for further information on these and other products in the range Telephone 01492 640 664, email sales@stsnorthwales.co.uk, www.snowdoniasupplies.co.uk